NOTICE

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of SUB INSPECTOR (BS-14) (SERVICE QUOTA)

(MULTAN REGION) IN THE PUNJAB POLICE DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/52100032

2/52100001

3/52100075

4/52100072

5/52100006

6/52100008

7/52100059

8/52100015

9/52100010

DATED:

CASE NO.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE

WITH FATHER'S NAME

ANAYAT ULLAH
MALIK NAWAB ALI

MUHAMMAD BILAL
MUHAMMAD BAKHSH

WAQAR AHMAD
HASSAN MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD IMRAN
RIAZ AHMAD

KASHIF ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD SAJID ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

SOHALIB ALI
GHULAM ABBAS SARGANA

FAROOQ AKHTAR
MIAN BUDHAYA

ALEEM HAIDAR
MALIK DOST MUHAMMAD

24-02-2020
51-RG-2019

MULTAN

MULTAN

MULTAN

LODHRAN

MULTAN

MULTAN

MULTAN

MULTAN

MULTAN

(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)
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