

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of **SUB INSPECTOR (BS-14) (SERVICE QUOTA)**(MULTAN REGION) IN THE PUNJAB POLICE DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
1/52100032	ANAYAT ULLAH MALIK NAWAB ALI	MULTAN
2/52100001	MUHAMMAD BILAL MUHAMMAD BAKHSH	MULTAN
3/52100075	WAQAR AHMAD HASSAN MUHAMMAD	MULTAN
4/52100072	MUHAMMAD IMRAN RIAZ AHMAD	LODHRAN
5/52100006	KASHIF ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	MULTAN
6/52100008	MUHAMMAD SAJID ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	MULTAN
7/52100059	SOHALIB ALI GHULAM ABBAS SARGANA	MULTAN
8/52100015	FAROOQ AKHTAR MIAN BUDHAYA	MULTAN
9/52100010	ALEEM HAIDAR MALIK DOST MUHAMMAD	MULTAN

(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATED: 24-02-2020 **CASE NO.** 51-RG-2019